
BAY AREA CHEMICAL CONSORTIUM

BID NO. 07-2025
FERROUS CHLORIDE

PARTICIPATING MEMBER AGENCY CONTACT LIST

East Bay

UNION SANITARY DISTRICT

  5072 Benson Road   Union City, CA  94587-2508

theresav@unionsanitary.ca.gov 510-477-7524Theresa Vasquez    Purchasing Agent

arielt@unionsanitary.ca.gov 510-477-7527Ariel Teixeira    Buyer I

skipc@unionsanitary.ca.gov 510-477-7526Skip Calvo    Purchasing Agent

Armandol@unionsanitary.ca.gov 510-477-7517Armando Lopez    Treatment and Disposal Services Manager

North Bay

DELTA DIABLO SANITATION DISTRICT

  2500 Pittsburg-Antioch Hwy.   Antioch, CA  94509-1373

joaquing@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1971Joaquin Gonzalez    Operations Manager

jeffreyb@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1328Jeffrey Beckham    Purchasing Supervisor

anikal@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1924Anika Lyons    Finance Manager

Peninsula

CITY OF DALY CITY/NORTH SAN MATEO COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT

  153 Lake Merced Blvd   Daly City, CA  94015

bwardle@dalycity.org 650-991-8200Brandon Wardle    Senior Operator

gkrauss@dalycity.orgGregory Krauss    

    

Tri Valley

DUBLIN SAN RAMON SERVICES DISTRICT

Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility  7399 Johnson Drive   Pleasanton, CA  94588

griffin@dsrsd.com 925-875-2324Diane Griffin    Operations Compliance Manager

byrum@dsrsd.com 925-875-2367Clint Byrum    Water/Wastewater Systems Superintendent

tlewis@dsrsd.com 925-875-2300Tim Lewis    WWTP Operations Superintendent


